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5 pin XLR 3 pin XLR

1. 接地
1. 接地

1. 接地
1. 接地

2. 負極

2. 負極

2. 負極

2. 負極

3. 正極 3. 正極

3. 正極3. 正極

4. 無作用

5. 無作用

5. 無作用

4. 無作用

XLR 各Pin說明

Pin 1= 接地 (Ground)

Pin 2= 負 (Negative)

Pin 3= 正 (Positive)

Pin 4= 無作用

Pin 5= 無作用

XLR 各Pin說明

Pin 1= 接地 (Ground)

Pin 2= 負 (Negative)

Pin 3= 正 (Positive)

XLR 公插頭

XLR 母插座

XLR 公插頭

XLR 母插座
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